Agency Listings
EPSA120-1 and EPSA120-2
Supervisory
Pressure Switches
System Sensor EPSA120 Series switches are designed to
supervise system air pressure in pipes or pressure tanks,
as well as water or air pressure supplies of automatic
water control valves.

for current product information, including the latest version of this data sheet.
A05-0939-005 • 4/07 • #1676
Ordering Information
Plastic Fitting Model No. Description
EPSA120-1P Low pressure supervisory switch, one SPDT, 10–200 PSI
EPSA120-2P High/low pressure supervisory switch, two SPDT, 10–200 PSI
Replacement Parts
S07-66-XX Replacement tamper screws for cover of EPSA
WFDW Replacement tamper proof wrench for cover of EPSA
546-8000 Cover tamper switch for EPSA Series
EPSA120 Series Specifications
Architectural/Engineering Specifications
Model shall be an EPSA120-1 or EPSA120-2 pressure type waterflow switch as manufactured by System Sensor. They shall be installed on the sprinkler
system with connection as shown on the drawings and/or as specified herein. Pressure switches shall be of the bellows-activated type. Switches shall
have a maximum service pressure rating of 250 psi and shall be adjustable from 10–200 psi. There shall be one (1) or two (2) SPDT contacts rated at 10.0
Amp @ 125/250 VAC and 2.5 Amp @ 6/12/24 VDC. The contractor shall furnish and install, where indicated on the plans, pressure switches according to
appropriate NFPA standards. Switches shall be provided with a ½˝ NPT male pressure connection to be connected into the air supply line on the system